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RAILWAY PROJECTS
Joshi Shri Mahesh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of Railway projects for which the Railways has conducted survey during the last three years, zone-wise; and

(b) the details of projects where sanction has been accorded for completion of the said projects, zone-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a) & (b): Zone-wise number of Surveys conducted on the Indian Railways during the last three years is placed as Appendix-I. Zone-wise details of projects for New Lines, Doubling and Gauge conversions, sanctioned based upon the surveys conducted during the last three years, is placed as Appendix-II.
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